


Jenny Sealey MBE


Jenny Sealey MBE is the artistic 
director of Graeae.


Graeae is a theatre group that 
focuses on including disabled people. 


As the artistic director Jenny is in 
charge of what happens at the 
theatre.


Jenny has:


• helped find new ways to include 
deaf and disabled people in 
theatre


• led many theatre projects 




• led radio projects 


• helped create the 
#WeShallNotBeRemoved project - 
this is about showing how disabled 
people do not have equal 
opportunities in the arts


• helped direct the opening show of 
the 2012 Paralympic games.





Website: www.graeae.org


Twitter:

www.twitter.com/GraeaeJennyS


Facebook: www.facebook.com/graeae


Instagram: www.instagram.com/
graeaetheatrecompany


LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/
company/graeae-theatre


YouTube: www.youtube.com/
graeaetheatrecompany
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